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Annexure-1
TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

Fee structure for grant of affiliation to various courses for the academic year 2022-23

I. FIIESH AT'FILIATION

T'
No.

Particulars Fee lls.

1. B.A 46,585-00 Per Sub.iect

2. I].Sc" 46.585-00 Per Subiect

3. B.Corn 3,04,920-00 Per Course

4. it.F"A 1.39.755-00 Per Course

B.C.A. 1.39.755-00 Per Course

6^ ts.B"A. / B.S.W. 1.39.755-00 Per Course

7. Education (B Ed.) 3,49,388*00 Per Course

8. Physieal Education (B"P.Ed.) 3.49.388-00 Per Course

q M.A. 1.39.755-00 Per Course

l0 M.Sc. 2,J9,510-00 Per Course

t1 M.Com 3,68 
"445 

-00 Per Cor"rrse

tL.

1alJ.

1^lT.

M.Ed. / M.S.W.

M:U^

M.S. Communication / M.Sc. (Electronic Media)

5,08,200-00 Pel Course

9:ilff9i9Y9=::
6,35,250-00 Per Course

II. RENEWAI, OF AIU'LIATION

SI

No.
Particulars Fee Rs.

1 B.A. 13.916^00 Per" Subiect I Per Section

2. B.Sc. 1 1,646-00 Pcr Subject I Per Section

3. B.A Integrated Kannada Pandit collrse 6,988-00 Per Cotirse / Per Section

+ B.Com 76,230-00 Per Course / Per Section

5 I].IT.A 3I.l63-00 Per Course / Per Sectiott

o B.B.A./B.S.W 83,8,53-00 Per Course / Per Section

7 Ilducation / Physical Education (B,Ed./B.P.Ed.) i ,04,817-00 Per Course / Per Section

8 I]CA 90,841-00 Per Course / Per Section

o M.A. 83,853-00 Per Course / Per Section

10. M.Sc. 1,20,698-00 Per Course / Per Section

l1 M"Com 1,33,403-00 Per Course i Per Section

t2. M.B.A. 95,288-00 Per Course / Per Section
1aIJ. M.S" Communication /Electronic Media 76,230-00 Per Course / Per Section

14. M.Ed. / M.S.W.
1,20,698-00 per Sub.ject / Per

Section

15. A lfi liation Retention Fee 19,058-00 Per Course



Particulars

Introduction of New Subjects / Languages
in the existing colleges

III.INTRODUCTION Qr NEw SUBJECT IN TIIE E_XISTING CQLLIIGES

IV. INTRODUCTION OTT NT'W COUIISES / QPTIONAI] SUBJECT IN THE EXISTING
COLI,EGES

Sl No. Particulars Fee Rs.
1l. B.A / 13.Sc Per Subject

21.115-00 Per Subiect

z" ts.Com / B.F.A / M.A i M.Com /
M.S.W./ M.Sc.

63,525-00 Per Subject

l-ee for rest of l;he courses as per Renewal of Affiliation

V. PERMANENT A}'I-ILIATI ON

Note: 1) Si. No. 1 to 8 is applicable to the colleges seeking permanent affiliation afresh.
*2) The colleges seeking Renewal of Permanent Affiliation are required to pay inspection

fee aiong with the permanent affrliation fee as applicable.

VII. FEE F-OIT EI\HANCEMEN'I' OF- INTAKE

SI.
No.

Course Fee per seat lts.

I B.A. / B.Sc. (Cornmon course) 801-00 Per Student

2 B.F.A 762-00 Per Student
a
J B.Com 3ll7-00 Per Student

4. BBA / BCA 2795-00 Per Studcnt

5. B.Sc. (Fjlectronics / Computer Science) 2541-00 Per Student

6. B.Sc. (Biotechnology / Microbiology) 254I-00 Per Student

7. M.Sc" (Biotechnology /
Microbiology / Biochemistry) 2541 -00 Per Student

8" Other M.Sc. Courses l2l1-00 Per Student

9. M.Com. 5,082-00 Per Student

10. M.S.w. 4,574-00 Per Student

l1 M.A. 1906-00 Per Stucient

T2, MBA / M.Ed. 2541-00 Per Student

Sl No" Particulars !'ee lls.
1 Arts. Science & Commerce 4.79.265-00
2 Arts & Comnerce 3.49,388-00

J" Arts r,77,810-00
4. B,F.A (Bachelor of Fine Arts) 1,27,050-00

5" Science 1,39,"/ 55-00

5. Commerce 3,04,920-00

7 B.B.A. / B.C.A. / ll.S.W. 4,I(),265 -00 Per Course

8 Education 4,44,675-00
9. Inspection fee

(Renewal of permanent affiliation )
1,07 ,993-00 per visit *

Note: Minimum enhancement is 10 Seats" Enhancement is in multiples of 10



Y

SI
No.

\/III. MISCIILL,ANItrOUS Flllllt

Course

Fee for Dioloma and Certificate couLses (for each course)

Re-inspection fee

Change of College Name

Fee for shifting of College

l ut. l.. ; fb;-r',' b ri''i'r-" f rtlrTi ; t' o;*
after the last date.

Within 10 days
Within 20 days

If the university under special circumstances has given perrnission

1_9 s_ltb,qil lhp*eppiLq4lon-&r -elUrs-ti-olt &q?-q jpvq* 
-- * -

Alliliation Application I'ee 1br U.G. and PG Courses:

Refrmd of Affiliation Fee naid

Change of Management

; ; ,.;. .
f ee 10r bltrllcatlon

F'ee Rs.

50,000-00

25,000-00

25,000-00

10,000-00
20,000-00

50,000-00

5,000-00

Ifl the Local Inspection
Committee not recommends
fbr the affiliation, therL the
50o/o of the affiliation fee paid
by the college may be

refinded if the coilege
principal I management
requests tlee University tcr

i_.{rl! 1lse$lstjpn &s.
For both Managemenl

50,000 + 50,000

30,000-00

Notc:
L 50% of fee couccssion pertaining to affiiiation fee ancl other fee is given to the Colleges /

Institutions governed by the Management of SC/S.f communities as per Government Order No.
ED: 21 : UBV: 2004 Dated: 1 5.05.2004.

2" EveninS and day colleges shall be treated as separate units for payment of affiliation fees.

3. Affiliation fees shall be paid tluough RTGS payable to the Finance Officer, Tumkur University,
Tumkur.

8.



Annexure-2
TIJMKIJR UNIV}'RSITY

blaFe pelsection fo{.v

Sl" No Courses lntak per Section

I B.A 100 (One hundred)

2 B.Sc 60 (Sixty)

aJ B.Com 1 00 (One hundred)

AT
.BBA 40 (Forty)

5 BSW s0 (Fifty)

6 BCA 60 (Sixty)

1 B.F.A 40 (Forty)

8 B.Ed As perNCTE

o B.P.Ed As per NCTE

10 M.A (All Courses) 60 (Sixty)

l1 M.Sc s0 (Fifty)

t2 M.Com 60 (Sixty)

1a
l-l MSW 60 (Sixty)

I4 M.Ed As per NCTE

15 MBA As per AICTE

I6 MCA As per AICTE

"Aigi$trer,r Turnlrr lJntversiry
Tumkur

&


